SAN JUAN

C OU KN

PO Deliver To:

Y

117 S Main, Monticello, UT 84535

Purachase Order Number:: Donation1

PO Date:: 01/05/2026

Vendor Name: Internet Sale

Department: San Juan County Sheriff's Office

Purchase Order

ProductID | Quantity
1
1

1

Description

Assault Rower Elite

Assault Runner Pro

Elite Series Single

Functional Trainer

Performance Series Olympic Barbell
Maijor Fitness PLMO3 All-In-One
RAB-3000 Weight Bench

Sub Total: 9,001.90 USD Tax: Freight: Total Due: 9,001.9 USD

Purchase Validation

Unit Price
1,499 USD
3,499 USD
184.97 USD
2,499.97 USD
179.97 USD
929.99 USD
209 USD

Donated funds for officer wellness that we will use to off set the cost of these.

Initiator Name: Kim Lee

Approved by /s/Mack McDonald

Amount
1,499 USD
3,499 USD
184.97 USD
2,499.97 USD
179.97 USD
929.99 USD
209 USD



