



117 S Main, Monticello, UT 84535

PO Deliver To:

Purchase Order Number:: Donation1

PO Date:: 01/05/2026

Vendor Name: Internet Sale

Department: San Juan County Sheriff's Office

## Purchase Order

Product ID	Quantity	Description	Unit Price	Amount
	1	Assault Rower Elite	1,499 USD	1,499 USD
	1	Assault Runner Pro	3,499 USD	3,499 USD
	1	Elite Series Single	184.97 USD	184.97 USD
	1	Functional Trainer	2,499.97 USD	2,499.97 USD
	1	Performance Series Olympic Barbell	179.97 USD	179.97 USD
	1	Major Fitness PLM03 All-In-One	929.99 USD	929.99 USD
	1	RAB-3000 Weight Bench	209 USD	209 USD

Sub Total: 9,001.90 USD Tax: Freight: **Total Due: 9,001.9 USD**

### Purchase Validation

Donated funds for officer wellness that we will use to off set the cost of these.

Initiator Name: Kim Lee

Approved by /s/Mack McDonald